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YOUR CURRENT VEHICLE

R

Module-Electronic Limited Slip Differential C1

MODULE-ELECTRONIC LIMITED SLIP DIFFERENTIAL C1

MODULE No:D2713A Option:Standard
Connector Details Harness Family
Color BLACK

Part Number 35016343 UNDERBODY

Repair Kit Part Number 68510668AA UNDERBODY

Part Description UNDERBODY
Cavity Count 16 UNDERBODY
Location View Location View UNDERBODY

Connector Views

Mating Side:



Pin

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Cicuit

D284

D284

T330

1335

T332

Fo44

T336

Cicuit Function

CAN FD (+)

CAN FD (+)

SENSOR RETURN

SENSOR RETURN

POWER SUPPLY

FUSED IGNITION

Color

GY

GY

DG

DG

DG

PK

MOTOR CLAMP IN/OUT DG

Gauge/Size Option

0.35
0.35
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.35

0.75



Pin Cicuit Cicuit Function Color Gauge/Size Option
6 D310 PRIVATE CAN (+) BN 0.35
7 D309 PRIVATE CAN (-) BG 0.35
8 D284  CANFD (+) GY 0.35
9 D285 CANFD (-) BG 0.35
10 7914  GROUND BK 0.50

%‘0

\Q)



YOUR CURRENT VEHICLE

R

Module-Fold Stow C4

MODULE-FOLD STOW C4

MODULE No:D2380D Option:Standard
Connector Details Harness Family
Color GRAY

Part Number 34729-0201 Body

Repair Kit Part Number 68507969AA  Body

Part Description Body
Cavity Count 20 Body
Location View Location View 'Body

Connector Views

Mating Side:



YOUR CURRENT VEHICLE

R

Module-Fold Stow C5

MODULE-FOLD STOW C5

MODULE No:D2380E Option:Standard
Connector Details Harness Family
Color BLACK

Part Number 34729-0200  Body

Repair Kit Part Number 68507874AA  Body

Part Description Body
Cavity Count 20 Body
Location View Location View 'Body

Connector Views

Mating Side:



Pin Cicuit Cicuit Function Color Gauge/Size Option

8 NO NO CONNECT NA 0
9 NO NO CONNECT NA 0
10 NO NO CONNECT NA 0
11 NO NO CONNECT NA 0

12 NO NO CONNECT NA 0

13 P710  2ND ROW SIGNAL BG 0.50

14 NO NO CONNECT NA 0

15 NO NO CONNECT NA 0

16 NO NO CONNECT NA 0

17 NO NO CONNECT NA 0

18 NO NO CONNECT NA 0

19 NO NO CONNECT NA 0

20 P279  RETURN GN 0.35



Connector Views

QE

1

Isometric View:

Wire Insertion Side:



Connector Views

Isometric View:

Wire Insertion Side:




Connector Views

Wire Insertion Side:



